Eating Facilities

Please answer each of the following questions about eating at NYU SoM:

21-1. On average, where do you eat the majority of your meals? (Check all that apply.)
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21-2.

On average, how often do you eat at NYU SoM cafeterias (eg. Student Cafeteria, Tisch Cafeteria,

etc.)?
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21-3. On average, how much do you spend on food purchases weekly at NYU cafeterias?
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21-4. Do you use your NYU ID card to purchase meals at the medical center?
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Please rate the following characteristics of food at NYU Medical Center cafeterias:

21-5.

Cost
n =555

Please rate the following characteristics of food at Please rate the following characteristics of food
NYU Medical Center cafeterias: Cost at NYU Medical Center cafeterias: Cost
100%
100% 80% m 2006
80% 60% 0 2007
0 2008
6
40% - 0% 1 N mn = _-m [©oMD/PhD
] Unacce Averag Excelle | Don't
Poor Good
20% ptable e nt Know
0% |:| ‘ ‘ _ — = 2006 17% | 44% | 29% 8% 1% 1%
02007 18% | 43% | 27% 10% 0% 2%
\e ¢ s & & &
§ <Q° & o & & 02008 14% | 32% | 40% 8% 1% 4%
(é,dz ¥ < & m 2009 5% 32% | 38% | 11% 2% 13%
N @MD/PhD | 31% | 34% | 28% 6% 0% 0%

Quality
n =554

. P Please rate the following characteristics of food at NYU Medical
Please rate the following characteristics of food s Catetorias: Quality
at NYU Medical Center cafeterias: Quality
100%
100% 80%
m 2006
80% - 60% 02007
02008
60% 7 42% 40% - m 2009
40% -| 32% 205 = MD/PhD
o
0,
209 —13% 7% o 5% 096 | e ul _i
0% I:|  — — Una;:lr;epta Poor Average Good Excellent |Don't Know
@& S @ S Q& » = 2006 13.3% 35.7% 43.9% 5.1% 1.0% 1.0%
Qx’y <QC© z@,% (700 Oq}\e & 02007 15.9% 32.5% 42.4% 7.9% 0.0% 1.3%
0(,.‘2’ v“ ((;\' 06\ 02008 13.1% 36.6% 34.5% 11.0% 0.0% 4.8%
\)Q’D‘ Q m 2009 7.8% 22.7% 50.8% 6.3% 0.0% 12.5%
= MD/PhD 22% 38% 38% 0% 0% 3%
LCME Student Survey Page 2

3/29/06




21-7.

Availability
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Please rate the following characteristics of food at
NYU Medical Center cafeterias: Availability
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at NYU Medical Center cafeterias: Availability
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Variety
n =548

100%

Please rate the following characteristics of food at
NYU Medical Center cafeterias: Variety

Please rate the following characteristics of food
at NYU Medical Center cafeterias: Variety

100%
80% | 80% m 2006
° 60% 0 2007
02008
60% 40% m 2009
44%
40% - 31% 20% 1 = MD/PhD
09 IH [ | B L
Unaccep Don't
20% 9% 9% o table Poor Average | Good |Excellent Know
0% 1 1 1% — m 2006 9% 22% 54% 12% 2% 1%
02007 9% 33% 47% 8% 1% 1%
& & s & & S 0 0 0 0 0 o
& & & & S & 0 2008 11% 36% 35% 10% 1% 6%
c?(’& v <& <>°N m 2009 6% 30% 40% 7% 0% 17%
N = MD/PhD 6% 38% 50% 3% 0% 3%
Please rate the following characteristics of food Please rate the following characteristics of food at
at NYU Medical Center cafeterias: Nutritional NYU Medical Center cafeterias: Nutritional Value
Value
100%
100% 80% - m 2006
02007
9 60%
80% N 02008
60% - 40% m 2009
40% 26% 096 | il il S
20% - 129 o 9% Ul‘t\zgr:p Poor |Average| Good |Excellent KDno:vs
I:l 1% 1
0% T T T m 2006 9% 21% 48% 15% 1% 5%
s 29@ Odp \é‘ °o$ 02007 10% 26% 48% 11% 0% 5%
A
& < & & & 02008 8% 31% 38% 13% 3% 8%
& v < S = 2009 5% 21% 41% 12% 1% 21%
o = MD/PhD | 9% 34% 47% 3% 3% 3%

LCME Student Survey
3/29/06

Page 3




	Eating Facilities 

